

## North Star Fire Crew





## **CONTACT INFO**

BLM—Alaska Fire Service

ATTN North Star Fire Crew PO Box 35005 Fort Wainwright, AK 99703

Phone: 907-356-5665 Fax: 907-356-5560

Email blm\_afs\_northstars@blm.gov

## Now accepting applications for the 2024 fire season

Located in Fairbanks, Alaska the North Star Fire Crew is an entry level BLM training crew that provides a pathway to become an Alaska Fire Service Hotshot.

Crew members will be exposed to challenging and rewarding work while learning the fundamentals of wildland firefighting.

Visit our webpage for more information about the crew and ways to apply.

Search: "AFS North Star Fire Crew"

**Application Deadline is April 1st** 

